
SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

2019 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Senator Martiny to Reengrossed House Bill No. 575 by Representative Magee

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

2 In the set of committee amendments proposed by the Senate Committee on Finance and
3 adopted by the Senate on May 27, 2019, delete Committee Amendments Nos. 1 and 2

4 AMENDMENT NO. 2

5 In the set of committee amendments proposed by the Senate Committee on Judiciary A on
6 May 21, 2019, and adopted by the Senate on May 22, 2019, in Committee Amendment No.
7 2 on page 1, line 5, change "department" to "commission"

8 AMENDMENT NO. 3

9 In the set of committee amendments proposed by the Senate Committee on Judiciary A on
10 May 21, 2019, and adopted by the Senate on May 22, 2019, in Committee Amendment No.
11 9 on page 1, change "department" to "commission" on lines 29 and 30

12 AMENDMENT NO. 4

13 In the set of committee amendments proposed by the Senate Committee on Judiciary A on
14 May 21, 2019, and adopted by the Senate on May 22, 2019, in Committee Amendment No.
15 11 on page 2, change "department" to "commission" on lines 17 and 18

16 AMENDMENT NO. 5

17 On page 2, delete lines 10 and 11 and insert

18 "(2) 'Commission' means the Louisiana Public Service Commission."

19 AMENDMENT NO. 6

20 On page 2, delete lines 24 through 26 and insert "transportation network company driver."

21 AMENDMENT NO. 7

22 On page 3, line 4, after "162(1)" delete the remainder of the line and lines 5 and 6 and insert
23 a period

24 AMENDMENT NO. 8

25 On page 4, line 1, change "Classification" to "Regulation"

26 AMENDMENT NO. 9

27 On page 4, delete lines 2 through 5 and insert

28 "A company and driver shall be regulated by the Public Service Commission."

29 AMENDMENT NO. 10

30 On page 4, line 8, change "department" to "commission"

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 11
- 2 On page 4, line 10, change department" to "commission"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 12
- 4 On page 4, line 12, change "department" to "commission"
- 5 AMENDMENT NO. 13
- 6 On page 4, line 13, change "department" to "commission"
- 7 AMENDMENT NO. 14
- 8 On page 4, line 14, change "department" to "commission"
- 9 AMENDMENT NO. 15
- 10 On page 8, line 7, change "department" to "commission"
- 11 AMENDMENT NO. 16
- 12 On page 8, line 17, change "department" to "commission"
- 13 AMENDMENT NO. 17
- 14 On page 8, line 20, change "department" to "commission"
- 15 AMENDMENT NO. 18
- 16 On page 8, line 21, change "department" to "commission"
- 17 AMENDMENT NO. 19
- 18 On page 8, line 23, change "department" to "commission"
- 19 AMENDMENT NO. 20
- 20 On page 9, line 18, change "department" to "commission"
- 21 AMENDMENT NO. 21
- 22 On page 9, delete lines 22 through 29
- 23 AMENDMENT NO. 22
- 24 On page 10, line 1, change "E." to "D."
- 25 AMENDMENT NO. 23
- 26 On page 11, line 9, change "department" to "commission"
- 27 AMENDMENT NO. 24
- 28 On page 11, line 28, change "department" to "commission"
- 29 AMENDMENT NO. 25
- 30 On page 12, delete lines 3 through 5 and insert "this Act."